NORSK HYDRO ASA

NORSK HYDRO ASA

ISIN: NO0005052605

Overview

2024/05/02 12:17:12

Price
67.86 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.74% (-1.20)

NO0005052605
NHY

First North Stockholm

NOK
Industry
Stock

11,770 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

67.86 NOK (8,010)
68.52 NOK (1,612)
69.92 NOK

69.92 NOK

67.86 NOK

69.06 NOK
68.100165 NOK
11,001

586,034.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=35871540,201473592,257594840,257594468,257594140,257595325,257595122,171497010,171497012,172397444,202356148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0005052605&ID_NOTATION=28176883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e45bff47e41f3f10e1f9004d67aa511db74a2d55624b73464929bbada5798a69&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a8b29f6c3a266bb55&time=1714733478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8ea94e08123823707b7931b9945704a140544f326368dd6917ca861190d778c&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef50ff7d20770af28&time=1714733478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59160d71fb59ea12ca31bda32011ec462a97539ddad61400779e713ace8bacd9&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5ed9ef78f995a207&time=1714733478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28bdca2dc962e63d435e00f58097197f1e601b754499850c5035f8077d60269e&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18da908189b177f3e&time=1714733478&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f321285f4eb7383afbccf4135e3d4eb70bca662654a0b496449164e0fac6f676&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57700177f8e4a889c&time=1714733478&tool=RSC

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Details

2024/05/02 12:17:12

Price
67.86 NOK

Difference

General attributes

-1.74% (-1.20)

ISIN NO0005052605
Symbol NHY
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,770 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 67.86 NOK (8,010)
Ask (Ask size) 68.52 NOK (1,612)
Open 69.92 NOK
High 69.92 NOK
Low 67.86 NOK
Close (prev. day) 69.06 NOK
VWAP 68.100165 NOK
Volume (pcs) 11,001
Trading volume 586,034.48
Number of trades 12
Last size 1,422
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.37% -10.57% +25.47%
Perf (abs.) +7.60 -8.16 +14.02
Beta 1.32 1.23 1.34
Volatility  36.79 37.85 40.13

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORSK HYDRO ASA

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 12:10 5.746 EUR
05/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 11:21 5.826 EUR
05/02

SIX Swiss Exchange - - -

Munich 2024/ 08:00 5.834 EUR
05/02

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 69.09 NOK

European Trade Reporting 05/02

68.54 NOK (1,207
66.44 NOK (7,391
62.41 NOK (4,857

75.12 NOK (2024/04/15

53.34 NOK (2024/03/05
77.06 NOK (2023/05/03
53.34 NOK (2024/03/05

)
)
)
63.48 NOK (4,338)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 13
0.00 6
0.00 -
0.00 1
0.00 1
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28176883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15589684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202079277

NORSK HYDRO ASA

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/01

2024/
05/02

2024/
05/02

08:05

08:00

11:34

12:17

15:30

08:10

08:10

5.816 EUR

5.814 EUR

5.80 EUR

67.86 NOK

6.4499 USD

5.812 EUR

5.816 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.59

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20137

NORSK HYDRO ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

D Hydro

Contact Details
NORSK HYDRO ASA

Drammensveien 264 - 0283 Oslo
Telefon: +47-22-53-81-00

Fax: +

E-mail: corporate@hydro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hilde Merete
Aasheim

Anne-Lene
Midseim

Arvid Moss
Eivind Kallevik
Hilde Vestheim
Nordh

John Thuestad
Pal Kildemo
Paul Warton
Therese Rod

Holm

Trond Olaf
Christophersen

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Dag Mejdell

Arve Baade
Bjorn Peter

Moxnes
Kristin Fejerskov

Kragseth
Margunn Sundve
Marianne Wiinholt
Peter Kukielski

Petra Einarsson

Philip Graham
New

Rune Bjerke

Torleif Sand

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:corporate@hydro.com
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